Wi-Fi is a complex technology, but testing
it doesn’t have to be. AirCheck™ G2
Wireless tester is purpose built for the
front-line IT responders dispatched to the
complaints of: The Wi-Fi is not working or
the Internet is down. The AirCheck G2
Wireless Tester provides fast, simple, and
accurate isolation and troubleshooting,

AirCheck G2 Manager dashboards
20 of 24
Ordering Guide
Model Number What is Included
AIRCHECK G2 AIRCHECK G2 WIRELESS TESTER
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT AIRCHECK G2 PLUS EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, AUTO CHARGER, HOLSTER
ACKG2-LRAT2000 NETWORK TECH TROUBLESHOOTING KIT W/ACKG2, LRAT-2000
ACKG2-HOLSTER AIRCHECK G2 HOLSTER
ACKG2-WBP-LION AIRCHECK G2 LITHIUM ION REPLACEMENT BATTERY
EXT-ANT-RPSMA EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, RSMA CONNECTOR
PWR-CHARGER AC CHARGER REPLACEMENT
SOFTCASE-G2 SOFTCASE
ACKG2-LRAT2000-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for ACKG2-LRAT2000
ACKG2-LRAT2000-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for ACKG2-LRAT2000
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2-KIT
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2-KIT
AIRCHECK-G2-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK G2
AIRCHECK-G2-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK G2
21 of 24
Technical Specifications
General Specifications
Dimensions 3.8 in x 7.7 in x 1.6 in (9.7 cm x 19.6 cm x 4.1 cm)